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o:o
FIRST SEMESTER (SEPTEMBER 2022 - FEBRUARY 2023)
- TEACHING BEGINS 05/09/2022
B= | LAST DAY OF TEACHING 29/01/2023
8 3 [ PREPARATION LEAVE 30/01/2022 To 05/02/2023
© S| LAST DATE FOR ACCEPTING SUBMISSION / TERMWORK 03/02/2023
a DECLARATION OF NON ELIGIBILITY BY UNIVERSITY -
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION 06/02/2022
SECOND SEMESTER (JANUARY 2023 - MAY 2023)
20™ FEBRUARY 2023,
[SECOND SEMESTER, 15T YEAR]
TEACHING BEGINS 020 JANUARY 2023
ac [FOURTH, SIXTH, EIGHTH SEMESTER]
E PROGRESS REPORT [CUT OFF DATES MENTIONED 1. 27™ MARCH 2023
7 2. 24™ APRIL 2023
g LAST DAY OF TEACHING 29TH APRIL 2023
5] LAST DATE FOR FINAL SUBMISSION/ TERMWORK / o1
23 TO 4™ MAY 2023
2 ASSESSMENT i i
E NON ELIGIBILITY DECLARATION 5TH MAY 2023
. ' 9TH MAY 2023 TO 13™ MAY 2023
INTERNAL MARKS SUBMISSION [FORM-B/ ERP PORTAL]
PREPARATION LEAVE 9TH MAY 2023 TO 13™ MAY 2023
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION / ESTERNAL JURIES 15™ MAY 2023 ONWARDS
CENTRAL ASSESSMENT 29TH MAY 2023 TO 315T MAY 2023
SUMMER BREAK [FOR STUDENTS, EXCEPT FINAL YEAR] 5TH JUNE 2023 TO 24™ JUNE 2023 (3WEEKS)
THIRD, FIFTH, SEVENTH, NINTH SEMESTER (JUNE 2023)
ODD SEMESTER BEGINS 26t JUNE 2023

HOLIDAYS: 2023

Makar Sankranti 14/01/2023, Saturday Janmashtami 07/09/2023, Thursday
(Uttarayan)

Republic Day 26/01/2023, Thursday Ganesh Chaturthi 19/09/2023, Tuesday
Maha Shivratri 18/02/2023, Saturday Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2023, Monday
Dhuleti 08/03/2023, Wednesday Dussehra 24/10/2023, Tuesday
Ram Navmi 30/03/2023, Thursday Sardar Patel Jayanti 31/10/2023, Tuesday
Ramzan Eid 22/04/2023, Saturday Christmas :

Independence Day 15/08/2023, Tuesday ' w7

Raksha Bandhan 30/08/2023, Wednesday

ey

Prof. Nirav Hirpara
Hon. Director, SMAID

Prepared by: Ar. Ruma Singh



